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From:
Sent:
To:

Subject:

Follow Up Flag:
Flag Status:

Cc:

Stokes, John

Wednesday, September 27,2017 8:28 PM

Cullen, Terry; Laing, Aaron; Morisseau, Anne; Barksdale, Jeremy; Carlson, John;

deVadoss, John; Luce, Michelle; Nunnelee, Sandra J.;Walter, Stephanie; Anne Morisseau;

Jeremy Barksdale; John Carlson; John deVadoss; John deVadoss; Laing, Aaron; Laing,

Aaron; PlanningCommission; Stephanie Walter
Matz, Nicholas; Gulledge, Kristin

RE: Planning Commission Special Meeting - Wed Oct 04 2017 - ***MARKYOUR

CALENDAR PLEASE***

Follow up

Flagged

Hello everyone again!

Thank each of you for making the time to attend this meeting on October 4th. I was looking forward to being there

tonight, but will be out of town on the 4th on the Bellvue Downtown Association trip to Nashville TN. I will look forward
to hearing about your meeting and progress made, and to being at the next meeting and the retreat.

Thanks,

John

Sent from my T-Mobile 4G LTE Device

Original message

From: "Cullen, Terry" <TCullen@bellevuewa.gov>

Date:9/27/L7 2:49 PM (GMT-08:00)

To: "Laing, Aaron" <ALaing@bellevuewa.gov>, "Morisseau, Anne" <AMorisseau@bellevuewa.gov>, "Barksdale, Jeremy"

<JBarksdale@bellevuewa.gov>, "Carlson, John" <JCarlson@bellevuewa.gov>, "deVadoss, John"

<JdeVadoss@bellevuewa.gov>, "Stokes, John" <JStokes@bellevuewa.gov>, "Luce, Michelle" <MLuce@bellevuewa.gov>,

"Nunnelee, Sandra J." <SJNunnelee@bellevuewa.gov>, "Walter, Stephanie" <SWalter@bellevuewa.gov>, "Cullen, Terry"
<TCullen@bellevuewa.gov>, Anne Morisseau <anne.morisseau@gmail.com>, Jeremy Barksdale

<jeremybarksdale@gmail.com>, John Carlson <'john.carlson@live.com'>, John deVadoss <john@devadoss.net>, John

deVadoss <jdevados@gmail.com>, "Laing, Aaron" <alaing@schwabe.com>, "Laing, Aaron" <amlaing22@hotmail.com>,

PlanningCommission <PlanningCommission@bellevuewa.gov>, Stephanie Walter <swalterpc2014@outlook.com>,

"Stokes, John" <JStokes@bellevuewa.gov>

Cc: "Cullen, Terry" <TCullen@bellevuewa.gov>, "Matz, Nicholas" <NMatz@bellevuewa.gov>, "Gulledge, Kristin"

<KGulledge@bellevuewa.gov>

Subject: Planning Commission Special Meeting - Wed Oct 04 2017 - 't'<'<MARK YOUR CALENDAR PLEASE***



Hello Everyone

Every Planning Commissioner has committed to attending the special meeting of October 4 (which replaces the
September 27 meeting). Thank you for the quick response. We are moving forward and making the arrangements to
stand that meeting up.

We will send you an e-notice with the agenda packet. We will not be sending out a paper copy of this packet. The

packet content is identical to the September 27 packet content with the exception of a few date references that were
updated.

I look forward to seeing everyone next Wednesday, October 4 at 6:30 PM. Thank you everyone

Sincerely

Terry Cullen, AICP

Comprehensive Planning Manager

Planning & Community Development Dept

City of Bellevue

450 110th Ave NE

Bellevue WA 98004

(42s1-4s2-4070

tcu llen @ bellevuewa.sov


